W230000223
W230000223

W230000260

W230000287

W230000287

W230000290

W230000311

W230000381

W230000385

W230000385

W230000417
W230000417

W230000492

W230000492

W230000492

W230000522

W230000531

Jan 26, 2023
Jan 26, 2023

Jan 30, 2023

Feb 2, 2023

Feb 2, 2023

Jan 1, 2023

Feb 4, 2023

Feb 12,2023

Feb 12,2023

Feb 12,2023

Feb 16, 2023
Feb 16, 2023

Feb 25,2023

Feb 25,2023

Feb 25,2023

Mar 2, 2023

Mar 3, 2023

AS11.46.130(a)(7) Theft
2-access device APRILL
AS11.46.150(a) Theft4  APRILL
AS11.61.220(A)(1)(A)
Misconduct Involving

Weapons 5-CCW, age

21+, conct w ofcr BAIRD
AS11.46.130(a)(1) Theft

2-value $750-$24,999 MCMANUS
AS11.46.130(a)(1) Theft
2-value $750-524,999 BURCH

AS11.46.130(a)(1) Theft
2-value $750-$24,999
AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4
AS11.71.040(A)(12)
MICS4 prev convict
MICS5 preceding 10yrs  CARP
AS11.41.230(a)(3)

Assault 4 BRAGG
AS11.46.330(A)(1)

Criminal Trespass 2-

upon premises BRAGG
AS11.46.150(a) Theft4 HAMPTON
AS11.46.150(a) Theft4 MOBLEY
AS11.61.200(A)(1)

Misconduct Involving

Weapons 3 - felon in

possession BULARD
AS11.71.030 MICS3

Misconduct Controlled

Substance 3 BULARD
AS28.15.291(A)(1) Drive

w lic canc/rev/susp -

Criminal Offense BULARD
AS11.46.360(A)(1)

Vehicle Theft 1 NEWBERRY
AS28.35.030(A)(1) DUI-
alcohol/contr subst LORD

DELEON-HAUSSER
FERREIRA

KRISTYNA
KRISTYNA

ELISHA

KYLE

DAVID

MATEO

TORRAE

LAURA

SKYLER

SKYLER

BURNEY
SEAN

JOSHUA

JOSHUA

JOSHUA

NICHOLAS

KATIE

32 Charges Forwarded
32 Charges Forwarded

21 Charges Forwarded

31 Charges Forwarded

37 Charges Forwarded

23 Arrested

34 Charges Forwarded

46 Charges Forwarded

42 Forwarded for Review

42 Forwarded for Review

37 Charges Forwarded
42 Charges Forwarded

38 Cited/Summons Issued

38 Cited/Summons Issued

38 Cited/Summons Issued
28 Arrested

47 Cited/Summons Issued

1IXXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY
IXXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

IXXX E PARKS HWY

2XXX E SUN MOUNTAIN AVE

2XXX E SUN MOUNTAIN AVE

IXXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

IXXX E PALMER WASILLA HWY

2XXX E PARKS HWY

5XX E PARKS HWY

5XX E PARKS HWY

4XX W PARKS HWY
4XX W PARKS HWY

E PARKS HWY/S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

E PARKS HWY/S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

E PARKS HWY/S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

3XXX E PARKS HWY

N MAIN ST / E BOGARD RD



W230000587

W230000587

W230000591

W230000591

W230000604

W230000604

W230000625

W230000625

W230000642

W230000647

W230000652

W230000656

W230000674

Mar 10, 2023

Mar 10, 2023

Mar 10, 2023

Mar 10, 2023

Mar 12, 2023

Mar 12, 2023

Mar 15, 2023

Mar 15, 2023

Mar 18, 2023

Mar 19, 2023

Mar 20, 2023

Mar 20, 2023

Mar 21, 2023

AS11.41.220(a)(1)(A)
Assault 3- cause fear of
injury w/ weap
AS11.46.482(A)(1)
Criminal Mischief 3 -
damage $750+
AS11.41.220(a)(5)
Assault 3-committ
Assault 4, 2+ conv
AS11.56.745 Interfere
w/ Report of DV Crime
AS11.46.140(A)(1) Theft
3- value $250-5749
AS11.61.220(A)(1)(A)
Misconduct Involving
Weapons 5-CCW, age
21+, conct w ofcr
AS11.61.220(A)(1)(A)(1)
Misconduct Involving
Weapons 5, CCW + fail
to inform officer
AS28.15.291(A)(1) Drive
w lic canc/rev/susp -
Criminal Offense
AS28.35.030(A) DUI -
Operate vehic under infl
alc/drug
AS11.46.140(A)(1) Theft
3- value $250-5749
AS11.71.050(A)(4)
MICSS5 possess any
amount IA through VA
AS11.46.482(A)(1)
Criminal Mischief 3 -
damage $750+
AS11.61.220(A)(1)(A)(1)
Misconduct Involving
Weapons 5, CCW + fail
to inform officer

WATSON

WATSON

TALCOTT

TALCOTT

JERUE

JERUE

FUGATT

FUGATT

KERSH

FARDIG

DEFREEST

THOMPSON

CURTIS

CHRISTOPHER

CHRISTOPHER

SEAN

SEAN

ROMELO

ROMELO

WILLIAM

WILLIAM

MARGARET

MATTHEW

JAMES

LOWELL

JOSHUA

32 Arrested

32 Arrested

39 Arrested

39 Arrested

27 Cited/Summons Issued

27 Cited/Summons Issued

60 Arrested

60 Arrested

55 Cited/Summons Issued

29 Cited/Summons Issued

19 Charges Forwarded

40 Arrested

39 Charges Forwarded

1XX E ASPEN AVE

1XX E ASPEN AVE

IXXX N CENTURIAN PL

IXXX N CENTURIAN PL

1IXXX E PARKS HWY

1IXXX E PARKS HWY

E PARKS HWY / S HERMON RD

E PARKS HWY / S HERMON RD

5XX E PARKS HWY

IXXX E PARKS HWY

IXXX N CENTURIAN PL

7XX N PECK ST

IXXX E PARKS HWY



W230000675

W230000675

W230000675

W230000677

W230000678

W230000678

W230000681

W230000681

W230000691

W230000699

W230000707

W230000708

W230000730

W230000730

W230000730

W230000730

Mar 21, 2023

Mar 21, 2023

Mar 21, 2023

Mar 22, 2023

Mar 22, 2023

Mar 22, 2023

Mar 23, 2023

Mar 23, 2023

Mar 24, 2023

Mar 25, 2023

Mar 26, 2023

Mar 21, 2023

Mar 28, 2023

Mar 28, 2023

Mar 28, 2023

Mar 28, 2023

AS11.41.200(A)(5)
Assault 1- Serious Injury
via unconscious w/
dangerous instrument
AS11.41.210(A)(1)
Assault 2 - injury w/

weapon, intent

AS11.41.230(a)(3)

Assault 4

AS11.46.130(a)(1) Theft
2-value $750-$24,999
AS28.15.011(b) Drive
w/o Valid Operator

License

AS28.35.030(A)(2) DUI-
BAC .08+ percent
AS11.46.360(A)(1)

Vehicle Theft 1

AS28.35.030(A)(1) DUI-
alcohol/contr subst

AS28.10.481 Improper
Use of Regis/Title/Plates
AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4
AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4
AS11.46.130(a)(1) Theft
2-value $750-$24,999
AS11.41.200(A)(2)
Assault 1- serious injury,

intent

AS11.41.210(A)(1)
Assault 2 - injury w/

weapon, intent

AS11.46.484(A)(1) Crim
Mischief 4-prop dam

$250-$749

AS11.61.110 Disorderly

Conduct

ALSTROM

ALSTROM

ALSTROM

SIZEMORE

ZAPATA REYNA

ZAPATA REYNA

CHAMBERLIN

CHAMBERLIN

DUFFORD

LAPORTE

THOMPSON

VILLARAN

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

DALE

DALE

DALE

ARIEL

JOSE

JOSE

GREG

GREG

JASON

DAWSON

AMBER

JAYRIC

JODY

JODY

JODY

JODY

45 Arrested

45 Arrested

45 Arrested

32 Arrested

26 Arrested
26 Arrested
22 Arrested
22 Arrested
44 Charges Forwarded
24 Charges Forwarded

36 Charges Forwarded

29 Charges Forwarded

47 Arrested

47 Arrested

47 Arrested

47 Arrested

1IXXX E DELLWOOD ST

1XXX E DELLWOOD ST

IXXX E DELLWOOD ST

2XXX E SUN MOUNTAIN AVE

GLENN / OLD GLENN ALTERNATE
GLENN / OLD GLENN ALTERNATE
8XX N WASILLA FISHHOOK RD
8XX N WASILLA FISHHOOK RD
2XX N BOUNDARY ST

1IXXX E PARKS HWY

IXXX E PARKS HWY

2XXX E SUN MOUNTAIN AVE

N LUCUS RD / W NELSON AVE

N LUCUS RD / W NELSON AVE

N LUCUS RD / W NELSON AVE

N LUCUS RD / W NELSON AVE



W230000734

W230000744

W230000744

W230000745

W230000746

W230000757

W230000757

W230000768

W230000768

W230000775

W230000775

W230000777

W230000777

W230000777

W230000808

W230000808

Mar 29, 2023

Mar 29, 2023

Mar 29, 2023

Mar 30, 2023

Mar 30, 2023

Mar 31, 2023

Mar 31, 2023

Apr 2,2023

Apr 2,2023

Apr 2, 2023

Apr 2,2023

Apr 2, 2023

Apr 2, 2023

Apr 2,2023

Apr 5, 2023

Apr5,2023

AS11.46.330(A)(1)
Criminal Trespass 2-
upon premises
AS11.61.210(A)(1)
Misc/Weapons 4-
possess while intox
AS28.35.030(A)(1) DUI-
alcohol/contr subst
AS11.46.482(A)(1)
Criminal Mischief 3 -
damage $750+
AS11.41.220(a)(5)
Assault 3-committ
Assault 4, 2+ conv
AS11.46.320(A)(2)
Criminal Trespass 1-in a
dwelling
AS11.61.120(A)(5)
Harassment 2-offensive
phys contact
AS28.35.030(A)(1) DUI-
alcohol/contr subst
AS28.35.032(A) Refuse
To Submit To Chemical
Test

AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4
AS11.56.757(a) Violate
condition of release
AS11.46.140(A)(1) Theft
3- Value $250-5749
AS11.46.320(A)(1)
Criminal Trespass 1- on
land, intend crime
AS11.61.110 Disorderly
Conduct
AS11.41.230(a)(1)
Assault 4
AS11.41.230(a)(3)
Assault 4

JENKINS

RHODES

RHODES

CHISKOK

BURKS

CASE

CASE

SWAIN

SWAIN

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

BRAGG

BRAGG

BRAGG

ONGTOWASRUK

ONGTOWASRUK

MIAH

JOSHUA

JOSHUA

JOSHUA

RICHARD

MARCY

MARCY

CONNOR

CONNOR

AMAYA

AMAYA

SKYLER

SKYLER

SKYLER

CLARENCE

CLARENCE

24 Arrested

30 Cited/Summons Issued

30 Cited/Summons Issued

32 Arrested

48 Arrested

38 Arrested

38 Arrested

39 Charges Forwarded
39 Charges Forwarded
18 Charges Forwarded
18 Charges Forwarded

42 Arrested

42 Arrested
42 Arrested
34 Arrested

34 Arrested

6XX W PARKS HWY

5XX E PARKS HWY

5XX E PARKS HWY

IXXX E PARKS HWY

IXXX E PARKS HWY

5XX N ROBIN CIR

5XX N ROBIN CIR

W PARKS HWY / S CLAPP ST

W PARKS HWY / S CLAPP ST

IXXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

1IXXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

IXXX E PARKS HWY

IXXX E PARKS HWY

1IXXX E PARKS HWY

3XX E PALMER WASILLA HWY

3XX E PALMER WASILLA HWY



W230000838

W230000856

W230000857

W230000858

W230000859

W230000862

W230000865

W230000865

W230000866

W230000866

W230000888

W230000894

W230000901

W230000911

W230000913
W230000918

Apr 8, 2023

Jan 26, 2023

Jan 26, 2023

Jan 26, 2023

Jan 26, 2023

Apr 12, 2023

Apr 12, 2023

Apr 12, 2023

Apr 13, 2023

Apr 13, 2023

Apr 15, 2023

Apr 16, 2023

Apr 12, 2023

Apr 17,2023

Apr 17,2023
Mar 19, 2023

AS11.71.050 MICS5
Misconduct- Controlled
Substance 5
AS11.46.285(B)(2) Fraud
Use Access Device- S75 -
$24,999
AS11.46.285(B)(3) Fraud
Use Access Device-
under $75
AS11.46.285(B)(3) Fraud
Use Access Device-
under $75
AS11.46.285(B)(3) Fraud
Use Access Device-
under $75
AS28.35.030(N) Felony
DUI - 2+ priors
AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4
AS11.46.330(A)(1)
Criminal Trespass 2-
upon premises
AS28.35.030(A)(1) DUI-
alcohol/contr subst
AS28.35.032(A) Refuse
To Submit To Chemical
Test

AS11.46.140(A)(1) Theft
3- value $250-5749
AS11.71.050(A)(4)
MICS5 possess any
amount IA through VA
AS11.41.220(a)(1)(A)
Assault 3- cause fear of
injury w/ weap
AS11.71.050(A)(4)
MICS5 possess any
amount IA through VA
AS11.41.230(a)(1)
Assault 4
AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4

SANDERSON

APRILL

APRILL

APRILL

APRILL

HAMILTON

LINN

LINN

SUND-SWANSON

SUND-SWANSON

SHELL

SULLIVAN

ARRANTS

JAPP

GOLD
THOMPSON

ZACHARIAH

KRISTYNA

KRISTYNA

KRISTYNA

KRISTYNA

CRYSTAL

NICHOLE

NICHOLE

SANDRA

SANDRA

JADE

JESSE

ROBERT

DAISY

KASHAWN
AMBER

27 Cited/Summons Issued 2XX N BOUNDARY ST

32 Charges Forwarded

32 Charges Forwarded

32 Charges Forwarded

32 Charges Forwarded

35 Arrested

41 Cited/Summons Issued

41 Cited/Summons Issued

60 Arrested

60 Arrested

24 Charges Forwarded

26 Charges Forwarded

65 Charges Forwarded

39 Charges Forwarded

23 Charges Forwarded
36 Charges Forwarded

IXXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

1IXXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

IXXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

1IXXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

E PARKS HWY / S HERMON RD

5XX E PARKS HWY

5XX E PARKS HWY

E PARKS HWY / N WILLOW ST

E PARKS HWY / N WILLOW ST

1IXXX S SEWARD MERIDIAN PKY

IXXX N WESGLENN CIR

8XX W CACHE DR

IXXX E PALMER WASILLA HWY

IXXX E PARKS HWY
1IXXX E PARKS HWY



W230000919

W230000920

W230000921

W230000941

W230000970

W230000978

W230000978

W230000978

Feb 14,2023

Feb 1, 2023

Jan 5, 2023

Apr 20, 2023

Apr 24,2023

Apr 24,2023

Apr 24, 2023

Apr 24,2023

AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4
AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4
AS11.46.150(a) Theft 4
AS11.41.230(a)(3)
Assault 4
AS11.71.050(A)(4)
MICS5 possess any
amount IA through VA
AS11.46.330(A)(1)
Criminal Trespass 2-
upon premises
AS11.56.700(A)(1)
Resist/Interfere Arrest-
by force
AS11.61.110(A)(3)
Disord Conduct-refuse to
disperse

THOMPSON

THOMPSON

THOMPSON

SULLIVAN

DESALVO

AVAKUMOFF

AVAKUMOFF

AVAKUMOFF

AMBER

AMBER

AMBER

JESSE

THOMAS

ADAM

ADAM

ADAM

36 Charges Forwarded

36 Charges Forwarded

36 Charges Forwarded

26 Arrested

38 Arrested

40 Arrested

40 Arrested

40 Arrested

IXXX E PARKS HWY

1IXXX E PARKS HWY

IXXX E PARKS HWY

IXXX N WESGLENN CIR

IXXX E EAGLE EYE CIR

5XX E PARKS HWY

5XX E PARKS HWY

5XX E PARKS HWY



	APR 1-30

